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415
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135 120
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0
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0 70
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5
12
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8
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37

1'2
84

20
38

55
25

21
7

25
19

15
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EP EP

EP
EP

Boiler
400L

dis
tr.

 ea
u

distr. elec.

Grille de sol

EP

44

17

17 17

17

Disponible 2
S: 46.34 m2

Disponible 1
S: 24.75 m2

Cave
S: 18.68 m2

Buanderie/ chauffage
S: 23.36 m2

Hall
S: 6.04 m2

Provence SL
parcelle
no + localité

sous-sol 1/100

norme  17.04.2015

home + foyer sa
rte de prayoud 81

ch - 1618 châtel-st-denis
fon  021 948 65 78
fax  021 948 65 79

info@homeetfoyer.ch *  www.homeetfoyer.ch

zone industrielle Est D
Impasse de la Plaine 8

ch - 1580 avenches
fon  026 672 99 55
fax  026 672 99 59

S
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N

H+F



33 300 125 589 15 3375 33

33 369 125 260 125 600 33

33 4275 15 199 125 2475 125 340 33

33
63

25
12

5
20

9
33

33
41

0
12

5
21

0
12

5

33
60

4
11

0
12

5
52

75
33

33
90

15
12

5
34

0
33

125 113 211 1675 9775 125

33
2

12
1

11
0

23
7

12
1 90

24
55

12
1

11
0

14
25

94
1'3

20
94

1355 165
110

1445 121
110

88 166 165
209

335

94 654 666 94

97 147 33

11
925

16
5

20
9

11
575

27
6

16
5

11
0

29
1

10
1

10
0

87

94
40

0
92

0
94

94 1'320

3115 101
100

111 101
100

114 90
209

4915

21
0

12
5

20
9

escalier escam.

bord dalle plafond HF. 2.40
ouverture étage sous chevronnage

EP EP

EP
EP

EP

Cuisine
S: 10.07 m2

Séjour
S: 38.96 m2

Chambre 3
S: 10.66 m2

Chambre 2
S: 21.80 m2

Bain
S: 8.93 m2

WC/ douche
S: 4.16 m2

Chambre 1
S: 11.56 m2

Hall d'entrée
S: 20.38 m2

Provence SL
parcelle
no + localité

rez 1/100

norme  17.04.2015

home + foyer sa
rte de prayoud 81

ch - 1618 châtel-st-denis
fon  021 948 65 78
fax  021 948 65 79

info@homeetfoyer.ch *  www.homeetfoyer.ch

zone industrielle Est D
Impasse de la Plaine 8

ch - 1580 avenches
fon  026 672 99 55
fax  026 672 99 59
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5
20

23
7

20
21

24
0

14
47
5

12
47
5

63
25

±0.00

-2.78

+2.60

+5.4675

+3.2725

-0.10

94

244

26.00
° 28.0

0° 28.00°

Provence SL
parcelle
no + localité

coupe A-A 1/100

norme  17.04.2015

home + foyer sa
rte de prayoud 81

ch - 1618 châtel-st-denis
fon  021 948 65 78
fax  021 948 65 79

info@homeetfoyer.ch *  www.homeetfoyer.ch

zone industrielle Est D
Impasse de la Plaine 8

ch - 1580 avenches
fon  026 672 99 55
fax  026 672 99 59



-2.72

±0.00

+5.4675

-0.10

26.00 28.0
0° 28.00°

Sous-sol

Rez-de-chaussée

Faîte

165/209

121/110165/110

Provence SL
parcelle
no + localité

façade sud 1/100

norme  17.04.2015

home + foyer sa
rte de prayoud 81

ch - 1618 châtel-st-denis
fon  021 948 65 78
fax  021 948 65 79

info@homeetfoyer.ch *  www.homeetfoyer.ch

zone industrielle Est D
Impasse de la Plaine 8

ch - 1580 avenches
fon  026 672 99 55
fax  026 672 99 59



+5.4675

-2.72

±0.00

26.0028.0
0°

121/110 121/110
121/90

Sous-sol

Rez-de-chaussée

Faîte

Provence SL
parcelle
no + localité

façade est 1/100

norme  17.04.2015

home + foyer sa
rte de prayoud 81

ch - 1618 châtel-st-denis
fon  021 948 65 78
fax  021 948 65 79

info@homeetfoyer.ch *  www.homeetfoyer.ch

zone industrielle Est D
Impasse de la Plaine 8

ch - 1580 avenches
fon  026 672 99 55
fax  026 672 99 59



-2.72

±0.00

+5.4675

26.0028.0
0°

90/209

101/100 101/100

Faîte

Rez-de-chaussée

Sous-sol

Provence SL
parcelle
no + localité

façade nord 1/100

norme  17.04.2015

home + foyer sa
rte de prayoud 81

ch - 1618 châtel-st-denis
fon  021 948 65 78
fax  021 948 65 79

info@homeetfoyer.ch *  www.homeetfoyer.ch

zone industrielle Est D
Impasse de la Plaine 8

ch - 1580 avenches
fon  026 672 99 55
fax  026 672 99 59



+5.4675

-2.72

±0.00

26.00
28.00°26.00

Faîte

rez-de-chaussée

Sous-sol

101/110 165/110

165/209

Provence SL
parcelle
no + localité

façade ouest 1/100

norme  17.04.2015

home + foyer sa
rte de prayoud 81

ch - 1618 châtel-st-denis
fon  021 948 65 78
fax  021 948 65 79

info@homeetfoyer.ch *  www.homeetfoyer.ch

zone industrielle Est D
Impasse de la Plaine 8

ch - 1580 avenches
fon  026 672 99 55
fax  026 672 99 59


